
    
   

 

Each month Hewlett Packard Enterprise will be offering the hottest monthly deals on a short 

list of in stock best sellers.  Be sure to check each month these deep discounts plus earn 

Engage&Grow rewards! 

Deep discounts on in stock best sellers!  
 

HPE  TD SKU Product Description 
Instant Rebate 
March 1- 31 

812129-S01 9963DC HPE ML10v2 E3-1220v3 NHP US Svr/S-B    

U6UW4E  5806DF Add Support Option: HPE 3Y FC 24x7 S-Buy ML10 SVC  $68.12  

776274-001 7742DB HPE ML150 Gen9 E5-2603 v3 Entry US Svr  $690.12  

U7WR1E 3444ZH Add Support Option: HPE 3Y FC 24x7 ML150 Gen9 SVC  $156.13  

712329-001 7982CB HPE ML310eGen8v2 E3-1220v3 Base US Svr  $273.93  

U2FR3E  2208CX Add Support Option: HPE 3Y FC 24x7 ML310e SVC  $97.02  

768729-001 1441CV HPE ML310eGen8v2 E3-1241v3 Perf US Svr  $480.60  

U2FR3E  2208CX Add Support Option: HPE 3Y FC 24x7 ML310e SVC  $97.02  

 
 
 

HPE  TD SKU Product Description 
Instant Rebate 
March 1- 31 

AJ763B 5196BL 82E 8GB DUAL-PT PCIE FC $619.07  

AJ764SB 2796CA HP 82Q 8GB DUAL PORT PCI- $443.30  

C8R39A 4788CC HP SN1100E 16GB 2P FC HBA $769.73  

 
 
 

HPE  TD SKU Product Description 
Instant Rebate 
March 1- 31 

JG938A 4307ZE HP 5130-24G-2SFP+-2XGT $471.60  

U7PW1E 5558ZG Add Support Option: CAREPACK 3Y 4H EXCHG $33.95  

JG939A 3155ZH 5130 48G 2SFP+ 2XGT $489.40  

U7QN7E 4994DB Add Support Option: CAREPACK 3Y 4H EXC $52.20  

JG940A 3156ZH 5130 24G POE+ 2SFP+ $421.20  

U7PM8E 5560ZG Add Support Option: CAREPACK 3YR 4HR EXC $41.75  

JG941A 6312ZA 5130-48G-POE+-2SFP+-2XT $581.80  

U7QE4E 4998DB Add Support Option: CAREPACK 3YR 4H EXC 5130 $65.30  

 



HPE Networking Promotion - Great pricing on select switches. 

Effective February 8, 2016 – April 30, 2016 receive rebates up to $1,800 when an eligible SKU below is 
purchased:  
 
 

HPE Networking Instant Rebates - Feb 8 to April 30 

HPE  TD SKU Product List  Price 
Instant 
Rebate  

Switches and Modules 

JG924A#ABA 3644CV HP 1920-24G SWITCH $611.00  $90.00  

J9726A#ABA 2289BZ 2920-24G SWCH $2,291.00  $275.00  

J9731A 2293BZ 2920 2PT 10GBE SFP+ MOD $1,249.00  $170.00  

J9732A 2294BZ 2920 2PT 10GBASE-T MOD $1,249.00  $170.00  

J9733A 2295BZ 2920 2PT STACKING MOD $1,274.00  $175.00  

JD368B 45732V 2P 10GETH SFP A5500/E4800 E4500 MOD $1,249.00  $170.00  

JG311A 81316V HP HI 5500-24G-4SFP W/2 INTF SLTS SWITCH $6,874.00  $935.00  

JG535A 4986CB HP 5500/5120 2P 10GBASE-T $2,124.00  $290.00  

JG510A 8022BV 5900AF-48G-4XG-2QSFP+ SWC $9,988.00  $1,340.00  

J9821A 5167CO HP 5406R ZL2 SWITCH $3,024.00  $300.00  

JG898A 6945CT HP FF 5700-32XGT-8XG-2QSFP+SWITCH $14,363.00  $1,800.00  

Transceiver 

J4858C 49631E PROCURVE GIGABIT MINI-GBIC-SX-LC $524.00  $70.00  

J8177C 57084M MINI GBIC MOD 1000B-TX $449.00  $60.00  

JD089B 45213V X120 1G SFP RJ45 T XCVR $449.00  $60.00  

JD092B 45220V X130 10G SFP LC SR XCVR $1,899.00  $235.00  

JD094B 45218V X130 10G SFP LC LR XCVR $3,662.00  $565.00  

JD118B 45212V X120 1G SFP LC SX XCVR $524.00  $70.00  

JG325B 7164CN HP X140 40G QSFP+MPO SR4 XCVR $4,124.00  $560.00  

J9150A 12712N PROCURVE SR 10GBE SFP+ XCVR $1,899.00  $220.00  

J9151A 12715N PROCURVE LR 10GBE SFP+ XCVR $4,624.00  $600.00  

J9152A 12718N PROCURVE LRM 10GBE SFP+ XCVR LINEAR $1,999.00  $260.00  

J9153A 99525X X132 10G SFP+ LC ER XCVR $11,249.00  $1,750.00  

J9054C 3093AD X111 100M SFP LC FX XCVR $324.00  $40.00  

J4860C 49633E PROCURVE GIGABIT MINI-GBIC LH-LC $4,999.00  $650.00  

J4859C 49632E PROCURVE GIGABIT MINI-GBIC-LX-LC $1,124.00  $150.00  

JD062A 4237DB HP X120 1G SFP LC LH40 1550NM XCVR $1,979.00  $300.00  

JG661A 7167CN HP X140 40G QSFP+LC LR4 SM XCVR $9,999.00  $1,500.00  

Cables and Fan Trays 

J9736A 2298BZ 2920 3.0M STACKING CBL $374.00  $25.00  

J9283B 83417Q HP PROCURVE 10-GBE SFP+ 3M CABLE WIRED ACCY $336.00  $50.00  

J9285B 83418Q HP PROCURVE 10-GBE SFP+ 7M CABLE WIRED ACCY $461.00  $65.00  

JC683A 2490AK 58X0AF FRT PT BCK PWR FAN TRAY $224.00  $35.00  

JC784C 4965BK X240 10G SFP+ 7M DAC CBL $406.00  $65.00  

JD097C 7715C1 HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3M DAC CABLE $296.00  $50.00  

JG330A 5941CJ HP X240 QSFP+ 4X10G SFP+3m DAC CABLE $802.00  $135.00  

J9281B 83416Q HP PROCURVE 10-GBE SFP+ 1M CABLE WIRED ACCY $236.00  $30.00  

J9300A 8391DB 1M CBL 10GBE XFP-SFP+ $1,374.00  $100.00  

J9301A 20881R 3M CBL 10GBE XFP-SFP+ $1,436.00  $125.00  

J9302A 8540DB 5M CBL 10GBE XFP-SFP+ $1,536.00  $150.00  



HPE Networking Instant Rebates - Feb 8 to April 30 

HPE  TD SKU Product List  Price 
Instant 
Rebate  

JD095C 7709C1 HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 0.6 DAC CABLE $186.00  $25.00  

JD096C 7710C1 HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 1.2 DAC CABLE $208.00  $30.00  

JG081C 7716C1 HP X240 10G SFP+ SFP+ 5M DAC CABLE $329.00  $50.00  

JG326A 6886CO X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 1M DAC CABLE $524.00  $70.00  

JG327A 6234B1 X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 3M DAC CABLE $593.00  $90.00  

JG328A 2484CT X240 40G QSFP+ QSFP+ 5M DAC CABLE $736.00  $110.00  

JG329A 5940CJ HP X240 QSFP+ 4X10G SFP+1M DAC CABLE $659.00  $100.00  

JG331A 5942CJ HP X240 QSFP+ 4X10G SFP+5M DAC CABLE $934.00  $135.00  

AJ836A 19331G MMF OM3 LC LC FC CABLE $119.00  $27.00  

AJ837A 19325G CBL FC LC-LC 15M M/M OM3 $169.00  $38.00  

K2Q46A 9746DC 5M CBL MPO TO 4 X LC $825.00  $185.00  

K2Q47A 6075DG 15M CBL MPO TO 4 X LC $1,400.00  $330.00  

Power Supplies 

JD362A#ABA 46131V A5500 150W AC POWER SUPPLY $511.00  $70.00  

JC680A#ABA 5939CJ HP A58X0AF 650W AC POWER SUPPLY $936.00  $130.00  

J9829A#ABA 0657CO HP 5400R 1100W POE +ZL2 POWER SUPPLY $1,536.00  $150.00  

 
 

MSA & TS Promotion - Great rebates on MSA 1040 & 2040 Preconfigured 
SFF Storage Arrays and related products! Choose your chassis and 
connectivity, select drives and add software/services for extra value! 
 
Effective February 8, 2016 – April 30, 2016 receive rebates up to $4,290 when an eligible SKU below is 
purchased:  
 
 

HPE MSA Instant Rebates - Feb 8 to April 30 

HPE  TD SKU Product List  Price 
Instant 
Rebate  

Chassis and Connectivity 

E7W00A 3656CH MSA 1040 2PT FC DC SFF STORAGE $9,375.00  $2,906.25  

E7W02A 1736CL HP MSA 1040 2PRT 1G ISCSI DC SFF STORAGE $8,125.00  $2,518.75  

E7W04A 2160CL HP MSA 1040 2PRT 10G ISCSI DC SFF STORAGE $10,625.00  $3,293.75  

K2Q90A 6098DG MSA 1040 2PT SAS DC LFF STORAGE $8,750.00  $2,712.50  

K2Q89A 5860DG MSA 1040 2PT SAS DC SFF STORAGE $9,063.00  $2,809.53  

K2R80A 5889DG HP MSA 2040 ES SAN DC SFF STORAGE $13,838.00  $4,289.78  

K2R84A 8402DG HP MSA 2040 ES SAS DC SFF STORAGE $13,713.00  $4,251.03  

C8R23A 1658BX HP MSA 2040 8GB SW FC SFP 4 PACK $500.00  $155.00  

C8R24A 0426CB HP MSA 2040 16GB SW FC SFP 4 PACK $2,000.00  $620.00  

C8R25A 4791CC MSA 2040 10GB SW ISCSI SFP 4 PACK $1,875.00  $581.25  

C8S75A 8005CC HP MSA 2040 1GB SW ISCSI SFP 4 PACK $625.00  $193.75  

Drives, Expansion, HBAs, Cable 

J9F37A 6372CX HP MSA 400GB 12G SAS ME 2.5IN EM SSD $3,874.00  $1,200.94  

J9F38A 6373CX HP MSA 800GB 12G SAS ME 2.5IN EM SSD $7,499.00  $2,324.69  

J9F41A 5524CY HP MSA 450GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5IN ENT HDD $1,111.00  $344.41  

J9F42A 6363CX HP MSA 600GB 12G SAS 15K 2.5IN ENT HDD $1,436.00  $445.16  



HPE MSA Instant Rebates - Feb 8 to April 30 

HPE  TD SKU Product List  Price 
Instant 
Rebate  

J9F46A 9694DC 600GB MSA HD SAS 10K 2.5 12G ENT $774.00  $239.94  

J9F47A 9695DC 900GB MSA HD SAS 10K 2.5 12G ENT $999.00  $309.69  

J9F48A 9696DC 1.2TB MSA HD SAS 10K 2.5 12G ENT $1,236.00  $383.16  

C8S62A 7932CA HP MSA 1TB 6G SAS 7.2K 2.5IN DP MDL HDD $774.00  $239.94  

K2Q82A 5706DF 4TB MSA HD SAS 7.2K 3.5 12G MDL $1,336.00  $414.16  

J9F43A 9693DC 6TB MSA HD SAS 7.2K 3.5 12G MDL $1,711.00  $530.41  

M0S96A 8403DG HP MSA 2040 ES LFF DISK ENCLOSURE $4,375.00  $1,356.25  

AJ941A 56460N D2700 DISK ENCLOSURE $4,249.00  $1,317.19  

G0M43A 6192DF MSA 900GB HD 6G SAS 10K SFF DP END SED $1,149.00  $356.19  

C8R22A 9489CY HP MSA 2TB 6G SAS 7.2 3.5IN MDL SED HDD $899.00  $278.69  

GOM44A 6097DG MSA 4TB HD 6G SAS 7.2K LFF MDL SED $1,686.00  $522.66  

N9X91A 4794ZG HPE MSA 1.6TB 12G SAS MU 2.5IN SSD $9,974.00  $3,091.94  

N9X92A 4795ZG HPE MSA 3.2TB 12G SAS MU 2.5IN SSD $17,374.00  $5,385.94  

N9X95A 4796ZG HPE MSA 400GB 12G SAS MU 2.5IN SSD $2,775.00  $860.25  

N9X96A 4797ZG HPE MSA 800GB 12G SAS MU 2.5IN SSD $5,274.00  $1,634.94  

AJ763B 5196BL 82E 8GB DUAL-PT PCIE FC HBA $2,311.00  $716.41  

AJ764A 19343G 82Q 8GB FC HBA 2PT PCIE QLOGIC CHIPSET $2,311.00  $716.41  

Software 

TC462AAE 6670CX HP MSA 512-SNAPSHOT SOFTWARE E-LTU $4,999.00  $1,549.69  

TC463AAE 1108CB HP MSA REMOTE SNAP SOFTWARE E-LTU $4,375.00  $1,356.25  

D4T78AAE 9204CY HP MSA 1040 ADV VIRTUALIZED UPG E-LTU $4,375.00  $1,356.25  

D4T79AAE 1634ZG MSA 2040 PERF AUTO TIERING E-LTU $4,999.00  $1,549.69  

Installation 

U8132E 979175 HP CPE INSTALLATION MSA 30/20 PER EVENT $700.00  $91.00  

UA868E 981745 CARE PACK INSTALL/STARTUP MSA 1000/1500 PER EVENT $3,990.00  $518.70  

Foundation Care 

U6PM4E 6101DG CAREPACK 3YR 24X7 MSA 2000 RM SOFTWARE FC SERVICE $2,795.00  $475.15  

U6PM6E 6102DG HP 4Y 24X7 MSA 2000 RM SW FC SERVICE $3,660.00  $622.20  

U6PM8E 6103DG HP 5Y 24X7 MSA 2000 RM SW FC SERVICE $4,487.00  $762.79  

U7TP3E 6104DG HP 3Y 24X7 MSA 1040 LTU FC SERVICE $2,096.00  $356.32  

U7TP9E 6105DG HP 4Y 24X7 MSA 1040 LTU FC SERVICE $2,746.00  $466.82  

U7TQ5E 6106DG HP 5Y 24X7 MSA 1040 LTU FC SERVICE $3,366.00  $572.22  

U7TR1E 6185DB CAREPACK 3YR 24X7 MSA 2040 LTU FC SERVICE $2,396.00  $407.32  

U7TR7E 6107DG HP 4Y 24X7 MSA 2040 LTU FC SERVICE $3,136.00  $533.12  

U7TS3E 6108DG HP 5Y 24X7 MSA 2040 LTU FC SERVICE $3,845.00  $653.65  

U3MR2E 4426DA CAREPACK 5YR NBD EXCHG 6200YL-24G FC SERVICE $950.00  $708.56  

U2MR8E 8957CL CAREPACK 4YR 24X7 MSA2K 564 VOLCPY FC $5,598.00  $951.66  

U2MR9E 0106CU FOUNDATION CARE 24X7 SVC, HW,SW & COLLAB SUPPORT $6,965.00  $1,184.05  

U2LA5E 4674CM FOUNDATION CARE 24X7 SVC, HW,SW & COLLAB SUPPORT $2,666.00  $453.22  

U2LA9E 1597CV CAREPACK 4YR 24X7 D2000 FC SERVICE $3,590.00  $610.30  

U2LB0E 1609CU CAREPACK 5YR 24X7 D2000 FC SERVICE $4,472.00  $760.24  

Proactive Care 

U6V47E 8787CL CAREPACK 3YR MSA 2K RM PROACTIVE CARE SERVICE $3,220.00  $547.40  

U6V52E 6109DG CAREPACK 4YR MSA 2K RM PROACTIVE CARE SERVICE $4,217.00  $716.89  

U6V57E 6110DG CAREPACK 5YR MSA 2K RM PROACTIVE CARE SERVICE $5,169.00  $878.73  

U7TP1E 6111DG CAREPACK 3YR 24X7 MSA 1040 LTU PC SW SUPPORT $3,005.00  $510.85  



HPE MSA Instant Rebates - Feb 8 to April 30 

HPE  TD SKU Product List  Price 
Instant 
Rebate  

U7TP7E 6091DG HP 4Y 24X7 MSA 1040 LTU PC SW SUPPORT $3,934.00  $668.78  

U7TQ3E 6092DG HP 5Y 24X7 MSA 1040 LTU PC SW SUPPORT $4,823.00  $819.91  

U7TQ9E 9995CY PROACTIVE CARE SOFTWARE S $3,433.00  $583.61  

U7TR5E 6093DG HP 4Y 24X7 MSA 2040 LTU PC SW SUPPORT $4,496.00  $764.32  

U7TS1E 6094DG CAREPACK 5Y 24X7 MSA 2040 LTU PC SW SUPPORT $5,511.00  $936.87  

U4CO1E 1654C2 3YR 4HR 24X7 MSA2000G3 ARRAYS PROACTIVE $5,700.00  $969.00  

U2D98E 1651C3 4-HOUR, 24X7 PROACTIVE CARE SERVICE $7,602.00  $1,292.34  

U2D99E 9684DC 4-HOUR, 24X7 PROACTIVE CARE SERVICE $9,423.00  $1,601.91  

U2E45E 4413B1 HP 3Y 4H24X7D2000 DISK ENCL JW PROACTIVE SERVICE $3,682.00  $625.94  

U2E46E 9005C2 4-HOUR, 24X7 PROACTIVE CARE SERVICE $4,907.00  $834.19  

U2E47E 6095DG CAREPACK 5YR 4HR 24X7 D2K DISK ENCL JW $6,088.00  $1,034.96  

 
 
 


